
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

No. 

7 

1 

29 

10 

16 

25 

9 

20 

34 

211 

43 

38 

70 

30 

46 

49 

48 

45 

44 

2 

36 

35 

37 

3 

12 

26 

39 

8 

40 

19 

5 

28 

Name 

Patrick BAUER 

Difickiano 

Lukas WANDINGER 

Thomas WEIDEL 

Maximilian BAUM 

Lasse HARTSTEHN 

Dietrich RÖSLER 

Christian FISCHER 

Andreas NEUMAIR 

Thomas BÜHL 

Ralf MÖCKL 

Phillip MENZ 

Michael LIMMER 

Sebastian BAUM 

Bastian GRIMM 

Johann SCHMIDL 

Mario MAIR 

Andreas WINNERL 

Alex BIRNBERGER 

Josef WANDINGER 

Sebastian FINK 

Benedikt ROß 

Benjamin MADERSTORFER 

Georg Nikolaus PFALLER 

Ulrich ZOELCH 

Peter FECKL 

Michi HÖRL 

Armin DELRIEUX 

Phillip PFALLER 

Lettl LOTHAR 

Michi BRANDL 

Matthias WAGNER 

Best Tm 

1:31.984 

1:33.943 

1:36.450 

1:36.529 

1:37.860 

1:38.046 

1:38.288 

1:40.286 

1:40.370 

1:40.677 

1:41.348 

1:41.725 

1:42.227 

1:42.848 

1:42.981 

1:43.557 

1:43.747 

1:43.943 

1:44.025 

1:44.175 

1:46.430 

1:46.673 

1:48.253 

1:48.316 

1:50.574 

1:50.906 

1:51.151 

1:51.259 

1:51.617 

1:52.822 

1:53.488 

1:57.414 

Diff 

1.959 

4.466 

4.545 

5.876 

6.062 

6.304 

8.302 

8.386 

8.693 

9.364 

9.741 

10.243 

10.864 

10.997 

11.573 

11.763 

11.959 

12.041 

12.191 

14.446 

14.689 

16.269 

16.332 

18.590 

18.922 

19.167 

19.275 

19.633 

20.838 

21.504 

25.430 

2nd Best 

1:33.959 

1:35.703 

1:38.771 

1:37.704 

1:38.152 

1:38.090 

1:38.980 

1:40.526 

1:40.694 

1:41.180 

1:41.642 

1:42.540 

1:42.951 

1:43.986 

1:43.103 

1:43.925 

1:43.958 

1:45.325 

1:45.317 

1:44.740 

1:46.944 

1:47.174 

1:49.595 

1:49.271 

1:51.639 

1:51.370 

1:52.033 

1:51.391 

1:52.160 

1:54.596 

1:54.650 

1:57.480 

Motorcycle 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

Yamaha R1 

BMW 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Suzuki 750 

BMW 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Suzuki 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Suzuki 1000 

Aprilia Tuono 

BMW 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 1000 

Suzuki 1000 

BMW CS 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Honda CBR 900 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Suzuki 750 

Yamaha SR 500 

BMW CS 

Suzuki 750 

Honda CBR 600 

Suzuki 250 

Aprilia Tuono 

BMW 

Yamaha R1 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

No. 

24 

42 

22 

13 

27 

21 

4 

89 

6 

41 

17 

15 

23 

Name 

Jannis RICHTHAMMER 

Sepp NICHTL 

Bernd ANDRITZKY 

Sebastian RÖSLER 

Michael WIEFARN 

Nicolas ANDRITZKY 

Matthias SCHINDLER 

Maximilian REINOLD 

Gerhard BRANDL 

Manuel HOFIREK 

Nadine BAUMGARTNER 

Juergen CAPKO 

Jonathan ADAMCZYK 

Best Tm 

1:58.354 

1:59.120 

1:59.550 

2:00.525 

2:01.587 

2:02.017 

2:04.926 

2:06.483 

2:09.334 

2:16.597 

2:17.214 

Diff 

26.370 

27.136 

27.566 

28.541 

29.603 

30.033 

32.942 

34.499 

37.350 

44.613 

45.230 

2nd Best 

1:58.688 

1:59.622 

1:59.692 

2:00.530 

2:02.065 

2:02.440 

2:04.932 

2:06.645 

2:09.988 

2:17.016 

2:17.647 

Motorcycle 

KTM Super Duke 

Ducati 848 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Suzuki 1000 

Honda 

Yamaha R1 

KTM 790 

BMW 

Biuel 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki 1000 

BMW 

KTM Super Duke 

Sorted on best lap time
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